DLED-128-SSD-FL  Mesa Grandè Flood Dimmable LED Illuminator
Solid Brass Dry, Damp or Wet Accent Lighting Fixture
Lamping:  1 x 10W or 20W LED
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER
Fixture Description:
A cast brass dimmable LED wall sconce with a 95 CRI Xicato COB module.  Fixture
is suitable for wet or dry location and may be used for uplighting or downlighting.
Construction:

L4 4 (White)
See finishes above.
Ordering Example:  DLED-128-SSD-120-10-30°-DRY-3000-UP-L4-4
Note:  Housing is optional and must be ordered separately.
©2017 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-128-SSD-FL_091817
2.125”
5.0”
5.0”
Mounting
gasket
9W LED
Lamp
3.185”
.125”
Glass lens
Mounting
Screws (2) .25”
Mounting
screws (2)
Lens
10W 350mA
Driver
4-Square
Junction
Box
.625”
DL-262
Mud Ring
Mounting Plate
Casting
Steel Box
DL-260
Brass 2-Gang Box
DL-260B
Wattage Description Lumens
20 Watt 700mA - CC - 120V / 277V 1300
10 Watt 350mA - CC - 120V / 277V 700
2.125”
Mounting gasket
for wet location
Optional
Hex
Louver
3.185”
.125”
Glass lens
Lens
350mA or 700mA
Driver
4-Square
Junction
Box
.625”
DL-262
Mud Ring
Mounting Plate
Steel Box
DL-260
Xicalto COB
Artist Series LED
700/1300 lumens
95 CRI
5.0”
5.0”